Parnu sugisregatt, 11.-13.09.2015

Parnu

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1 Laser 4.7
2 Laser 4.7
3 Laser 4.7
4 Laser 4.7
5 Laser 4.7
6 Laser 4.7
7 Laser 4.7
8 Laser 4.7
9 Laser 4.7
10 Laser 4.7
11 Laser 4.7
12 Laser 4.7
13 Laser 4.7
14 lLaser 4.7
15 Laser 4.7
16 Laser 4.7
17 Laser 4.7
18 Laser 4.7
18 Laser 4.7

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST

SailNo HelmName

164852 Silver Vahstein
203726 Evo Annus
159313 Rasmus Maalinn
203722 Mikael Ristmets
134307 Markus Haagma
159604 Melvin Aasav
198218 Daniel Rudtel
180328 Kevin Sults
190609 Maris Seersant
177937 Karsten Holter
178355 Agija Elerte
192652 Markus Maalt
153744 Joosep Praks
183265 Mattias Sooniste
180331 Martin Ninepu
185632 Anna Mutore
207506 Liis Jalle

166602 Kristjan Lossmann
198226 Villem Susi
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Date of
Birth

2001 SMS
2001 ROPK
1999 PJK
1999 ROPK
2001 KIJK
2000 TJK
2001 SMS
2002 ROPK
1998 TJK
2000 PJK
2000 Riga YC
2000 KIJK
2002 SMS
2001 PJK
1999 TIJK
2000 YC Engure Girls
1999 ROPK Girls
2001 PJK
2000 KJK

Club

Girls

Girls

Girls

Q1

3.0
1.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

(8.0)

12.0

(14.0)
(10.0)

9.0

5.0

11.0

6.0

15.0

13.0

(17.0)

16.0

(20.0 DNC)
(20.0 DNC)

Q2

2.0
3.0
1.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
11.0
10.0
6.0
9.0
12.0
(14.0)
13.0
(17.0)
4.0
15.0
16.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Q3

2.0
1.0

4.0

(6.0)

3.0

5.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

12.0

(20.0 BFD)
13.0

14.0

16.0

15.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Q4

4.0
(5.0)

1.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

3.0

9.0

10.0
(12.0)
(13.0)
11.0

8.0

14.0
(16.0)
15.0
(17.0)
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Q5

4.0
3.0

1.0

2.0
(11.0)
8.0

12.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

13.0

17.0

20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Q6

(7.0)

4.0

(20.0 DNF)
2.0

5.0

1.0
(13.0)
8.0

3.0

9.0

11.0

10.0

12.0

6.0

16.0

15.0

14.0
20.0 DNC
20.0 DNC

Total

22.0
17.0
29.0
21.0
40.0
36.0
59.0
59.0
42.0
53.0
61.0
67.0
74.0
79.0
79.0
91.0
95.0
120.0
120.0

Nett

15.0
12.0
9.0
15.0
29.0
28.0
46.0
45.0
32.0
41.0
48.0
53.0
54.0
62.0
63.0
74.0
78.0
100.0
100.0

Silver
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Gold
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